
Amount covered 
by security

Amount covered
by guarantee

interest

1
SBICAP Trustee 
Company Ltd 12-10-2022 18,06,162               15,62,235               

Operational 
Crs -                         -                         No NA -          -                 2,43,927.00                -                         NA

2
Creative 
Enterprenuers LLP 10-10-2022 9,61,28,949            5,67,32,728            

Operational 
Crs -                         -                         No NA -          -                 3,93,96,220.62           -                         NA

3 MSEDCL 27-12-2022 2,18,53,70,000       -                         
Operational 
Crs -                         -                         No NA -          -                 2,18,53,70,000.00      -                         NA

Total 2,28,33,05,111       5,82,94,963            -          -                 2,22,50,10,147.62      -                         

Sl. No Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of contin- 

gent 
claim

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor :SND Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 29-09-2022

List of Creditor as on 18-05-2023

 List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks
, if any

Date of 
receipt

Amou nt claimed
Amou nt of cl aim 
ad mitted

Nature of
claim

Whet
her 
relate

% of 
voting 

share in 


